
                        St Joseph’s summer term events 

Class library visits 

18th April—FS2, 9th May—Year 2, 16th May—Year 3,  

23rd May—Year 4, 6th June Year 6, 13th June—Year 5,  

20th June—Year 1 

INSET days 

Monday 5th June and Friday 21st July are both INSET days so the school will be 

closed.  

School photos 

Class photos are on Friday 26th May. Details will be sent about purchasing 

these afterwards.  

Sports day 

Wednesday 21st June (times to be confirmed) 

FS2, Year 1, Year 2 will be in the morning.  

Year 3, Year 4, Year 5 and Year 6 will be in the afternoon . 

Year 5 Big String Event 

All pupils in Year 5 will be attending this event at Magna. On  

Tuesday 27th June A letter has been sent with  further details. Parents are  
invited to purchase tickets and attend  at 10.45am  following this link .  
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/big-blast-big-string-tickets-602298991497  
 

Islam visitor 
On Friday 30th June school will have a Islam visitor to teach pupils about Islam 
which is part of our interfaith fortnight work. There will be an assembly and 
class workshops.  

Spanish Day 

On Monday 26th June we will be holding  a Spanish day where pupils are   

invited to come to school dressed in the Spanish colours. We will be food 

tasting, learning about the culture, having a special assembly and speaking lots 

of Spanish! 

Summer fair  

The summer fair will be on Friday 23rd June.  Further details of times and stalls 

will be shared nearer the time once finalised plans are in place.  

 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/big-blast-big-string-tickets-602298991497


Reports 

Year 6 reports will be sent out to parents on Friday 30th June. 

FS2—Year 5 reports will be sent out to parents on Monday 10th July.  

Transition 

Pupils attending Rawmarsh Community School will begin their transition on  

Monday 3rd July. 

Pupils attending St Pius have transition on Monday 10th and Tuesday 11th July. 

Pupils in FS2 to Year 5 have their transition week Monday 17th July to Thursday 

20th July. They will be taught by their new teacher in their classrooms for  

September to familarise themselves.  

Half term holidays 

Monday 29th May—Friday 2nd June 2023 (May half term) 

Monday 24th July - Friday 1st September 2023 (summer holidays) 

Pupils have an INSET on Monday 4th September and return on Tuesday 5th  

September for the new academic year.  

With Me In Mind 

Sleep clinic for parents/carers on Tuesday 16th May at 2pm in the hall. 

Sensory workshop for parents/carers on Monday 12th June at 9am in the hall. 

Big Talk Safeguarding 

On Wednesday 14th June there will be a company called ‘Big Talk’ coming to de-

liver safeguarding workshops to all classes to enhance our Relationships Health 

Education curriculum.  

Year 6 treat 

We are taking Year 6 on an experience on the afternoon of Monday 26th June for 

their treat for SATs and marking the end of their time at St Joseph’s.  

Year 6 leavers assembly  

This will be in the hall on Thursday 29th June. Starting at 2.15pm.  

Parents/carers of Year 6 are welcome to attend.  


